Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025
9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025
9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025

9/1/2025
9/1/2025

RMP25-001884

RMP25-001885

RMP25-001886

RMP25-001887

RMP25-001888

RMP25-001889

3200 BLOCK DOVE ST
2400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

1800 BLOCK WINNETKA
CIR

4600 BLOCK CALVERT DR
3100 BLOCK TOWN
SQUARE DR

3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

3800 BLOCK BERDNICK
ST

APPROX LOC:5200
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2102
ROHLWING RD

2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

5500 BLOCK ASTOR LN
2400 BLOCK GOLF RD
1800 BLOCK WINNETKA
CIR

1800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

2600 BLOCK BENTON ST
3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

2000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

3800 BLOCK BERDNICK
ST

2400 BLOCK GOLF RD
2400 BLOCK GOLF RD

AMBULANCE CALL
BATTERY

DISTURBANCE

PUBLIC SERVICE
JUVENILE NUISANCE

INVESTIGATION

STATION REPORT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 INFO

DISPUTE

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

DOMESTIC

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 2:02:01 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
9/1/2025 RMP25-001890 2400 BLOCK SCHOOL DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
9/1/2025 0 BLOCK BLK WEBER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 2:02:01 PM



