



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/1/2025		3200 BLOCK DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/1/2025	RMP25-001884	2400 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/1/2025		1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	DISTURBANCE	
9/1/2025		4600 BLOCK CALVERT DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/1/2025		3100 BLOCK TOWN SQUARE DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/1/2025	RMP25-001885	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/1/2025	RMP25-001886	3800 BLOCK BERDNICK ST	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/1/2025		APPROX LOC:5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/1/2025		APPROX LOC:2102 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/1/2025	RMP25-001887	2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/1/2025		5500 BLOCK ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/1/2025		2400 BLOCK GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/1/2025	RMP25-001888	1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/1/2025		1800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/1/2025		2600 BLOCK BENTON ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/1/2025		3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/1/2025	RMP25-001889	2000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/1/2025		3800 BLOCK BERDNICK ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/1/2025		2400 BLOCK GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/1/2025		2400 BLOCK GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/1/2025	<b>RMP25-001890</b>	2400 BLOCK SCHOOL DR	<b>DOMESTIC</b>	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/1/2025		0 BLOCK BLK WEBER DR	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT